
dessert menu

we create...   experiences

A discretionary 10% service will be added to your bill

KARMA MESS
Meringue, summer fruits & Karma Travellers Gin

£10.95

DOUBLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (GF Option, Ve Option)
Served with white chocolate & raspberry ice cream

£10.95

KARMA CHEESE BOARD
Selection of local cheeses, apple and grape chutney, celery sticks & crackers

£14.95

PASSIONFRUIT CHEESECAKE
Served with summer fruits sorbet

£10.95

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
Served with vanilla and caramel sauce, honeycomb & mango sorbet

£10.95

ST. AGNES TROYTOWN FARM ICE CREAM & SORBETS
One Scoop
Two Scoops 
Three Scoops

£3.00
£4.50
£6.50

HOT BEVERAGES & APERITIFS

TEA

English breakfast, Earl grey, peppermint, decaffeinated, camomile, red berry or green tea

ESPRESSO  										        

AMERICANO COFFEE

CAPPUCCINO 		

FLAT WHITE 		

LATTE 	

HOT CHOCOLATE 	

DOUBLE ESPRESSO 	

MOCHA	

IRISH COFFEE WITH JAMESON’S		

MEXICAN COFFEE WITH KAHLUA	

FRENCH COFFEE WITH COINTREAU	

IRISH CREAM COFFEE WITH BAILEYS	

BRANDY COFFEE WITH THREE BARRELS	

AFFOGATO Vanilla ice cream with a shot of espresso	

AFFOGATO with your choice of liqueur 

£3.20

£3.30

£3.40

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.80

£3.80

£3.80

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£9.95

Please inform a member of our team if you have any food 

allergies or dietary requirements when placing your order.

(GF) Gluten free	 (L) Lactose free	 (S) Shellfish	 (N) Nuts

(P) Pork	 (G) Game	 (V) Vegetarian	 (Ve) Vegan


