DESSERT MENU



KARMA MESS				£10.95
Meringue, summer fruits & Karma Travellers Gin				
DOUBLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (GF Option, Ve Option) Served with white chocolate & raspberry ice cream				£10.95
KARMA CHEESE BOARD Selection of local cheeses, apple and grape chutney, celery	sticks & crackers			£14.95
PASSIONFRUIT CHEESECAKE Served with summer fruits sorbet				£10.95
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING Served with vanilla and caramel sauce, honeycomb & mang	go sorbet			£10.95
ST. AGNES TROYTOWN FARM ICE CREAM & SORBETS				
One Scoop				£3.00
Two Scoops Three Scoops				£4.50 £6.50
HOT BEVERAGES & APERITIFS				
TEA				£3.20
English breakfast, Earl grey, peppermint, decaffeinated, car	momile, red berry or	green tea		
ESPRESSO				£3.30
AMERICANO COFFEE				£3.40
CAPPUCCINO FLAT WHITE				£3.50 £3.50
LATTE				£3.50
HOT CHOCOLATE				£3.80
DOUBLE ESPRESSO				£3.80
MOCHA				£3.80
IRISH COFFEE WITH JAMESON'S				£7.95
MEXICAN COFFEE WITH KAHLUA				£7.95
FRENCH COFFEE WITH COINTREAU				£7.95
IRISH CREAM COFFEE WITH BAILEYS				£7.95
BRANDY COFFEE WITH THREE BARRELS				£7.95
AFFOGATO Vanilla ice cream with a shot of espresso				£7.95
AFFOGATO with your choice of liqueur				£9.95
74. COMO War your choice of liqueur				15.55
Please inform a member of our team if you have any food	(GF) Gluten free	(L) Lactose free	(S) Shellfish	(N) Nuts
allergies or dietary requirements when placing your order.	(P) Pork	(G) Game	(V) Vegetarian	(Ve) Vegan

A discretionary 10% service will be added to your bill